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Marathon Driving Competition for fourin- hand drivers,

2nd Rating Competition - Individual & Team

® July 20, 2019, 2 p.m.

Q Cross-Country Course Soers

£2 Schedule (/show/12/schedule/)

RANK NR. RIDER T 1 2 3 4
1 20 Koos NED 0 Total Time in Obstacles
de
Ronde 51.69 62.82 59.60 50.41
2 19 IJsbrant?\‘ED 0 Total Time in Obstacles
Chardon
54.79 66.15 61.58 50.28
3 1 Boyd AUS 0 Total Time in Obstacles
Exell
52.12 63.47 60.88 52.82
4 6 Benjamin O Total Time in Obstacles
Aillaud
56.32 67.33 61.77 53.77
5 4 EdouarngL 0 Total Time in Obstacles
Simonet
60.57 68.27 63.31 52.55
6 15 0 Total Time in Obstacles

https://resulting.chioaachen.de/show/12/event/76/competition/4/result/

5 6

:7:50.36 / Pen. 117.59

66.08  63.44

: 8:04.18 / Pen. 121.04
68.78  64.70
: 8:09.38 / Pen. 124.34
61.76  64.65
:8:28.97 / Pen. 127.24
7299  68.39
: 8:24.59 / Pen. 128.15
62.62  66.30

:8:26.96 / Pen. 128.74
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RANK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NR.

13

12

11

24

10

14

23

16

17

RIDER

Georg

GER
von
Stein

Anna
GER
Sandmann

Mareike
GER
Harm

Michael
Brauchle

Dries
Degriec

Glenn
BEL
Geerts

Chester
USA
Weber

Daniel
GBR
Naprous

Anthon¥
RA
Horde

Christo%h
ER
Sandmann

Thibault
FRA
Coudry

Fredrik
SWE
Persson

Jozsef
HU
Dobrovitz

55.96

57.52

59.30

53.16

55.64

55.38

53.70

60.69

60.42

60.44

57.21

63.87

56.92
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B

71.44 67.54 53.76

Total Time in Obstacles

70.48 5996 53.56

Total Time in Obstacles

76.79 65.46 54.17

Total Time in Obstacles

67.97 65.33 54.94

Total Time in Obstacles

70.47 64.69 61.44

Total Time in Obstacles

65.15 60.09 58.25

Total Time in Obstacles

79.71 62.68 56.33

Total Time in Obstacles

69.73 60.06 73.32

Total Time in Obstacles

80.97 64.72  55.10

Total Time in Obstacles

66.23 65.69 54.98

Total Time in Obstacles

78.67 67.09 56.81

Total Time in Obstacles
70.23 64.73 59.51
Total Time in Obstacles
70.97

68.06 75.17

Total Time in Obstacles

https://resulting.chioaachen.de/show/12/event/76/competition/4/result/

60.63 67.20 65.84

: 8:39.68 / Pen. 129.92

67.29 7273 73.64

:8:47.14 / Pen. 131.78
7183  69.23 70.04
: 8:43.06 / Pen. 132.76
64.80 7447 83.46
: 8:36.87 / Pen. 133.22
65.37 67.55 7481
: 8:44.95 / Pen. 133.24
74.58 71.86 74.89
: 8:53.75 / Pen. 133.44
68.51 74,57 76.16
: 9:00.62 / Pen. 135.16
70.72 73.82 73.71
: 8:46.32 / Pen. 135.58
68.12  66.79 70.89
: 9:02.32 / Pen. 137.58
69.90 7427 84.79
:9:07.47 / Pen. 138.87
88.21 67.70 76.25
: 9:07.52 / Pen. 138.88
74.00 69.89 86.71
: 9:24.82 / Pen. 146.20
71.16

7436  82.37

:9:29.12 / Pen. 142.28

64.59

64.50

60.32

58.93

56.90

64.75

62.09

58.57

59.31

66.02

55.53

58.58

65.81
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RANK  NR.
20 9
21 5
22 21
23 25
24 22
25 18

(https:/www.mercedes-

RIDER

Jozsef
HUN

Jr.
Dobrovitz

Wilf

GBR
Bowman-
Ripley
Jiri

CZE
Nesvacil

ir

Piotr
POL
Mazurek

MisdeelJ
Wrigley-
Miller

Jérome
su
Voutaz

Bram

NED
Chardon

58.21

58.14

57.01

67.48

77.38

60.98

52.86

benz.de/)

(https:/www.facebook.com/chioaachen)

(https:/www.instagram.com/chio_aachen/)

CHIO Aachen - F4 Results

B

72.82 70.57 5697 74.40 80.57 82.62

Total Time in Obstacles: 9:30.36 / Pen. 148.59

72.40 6295 79.38 68.13 7490 80.16

Total Time in Obstacles: 9:58.47 / Pen. 149.62

91.14 73.82 59.01 96.71 80.18 75.13

Total Time in Obstacles: 11:36.38 / Pen. 178.10

84.67 84.78 75.78 111.50 100.97 99.73

Total Time in Obstacles: 13:59.32 / Pen. 236.83

208.58 92.02 86.26 92.86 105.60 96.16

Total Time in Obstacles: 10:36.10 / Pen. 166.02

83.96 125.37 60.03 8150 80.64 81.35

Total Time in Obstacles: 104:12.86 / Pen. 1563.22

6200.00

y—=) 7 [/ A
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(https://www.chioaachen.de/en/)

(https://twitter.com/CHIO_Aachen)

(https:/wa.me/491798295138?text=5Start)

Aachen-Laurensberger Rennverein e.V.

Albert-Servais-Allee 50 52070 Aachen

Tel.: (+49) 241 - 9171 - O (tel:+4924191710), Fax.: - 199 (tel:+492419171199)

https://resulting.chioaachen.de/show/12/event/76/competition/4/result/

(https://www.youtube.com/c/CHIOAachende)
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info@chioaachen.de (mailto:info@chioaachen.de)

Aachener Reitturnier GmbH
Albert-Servais-Allee 50 52070 Aachen
Tel.: (+49) 241 - 88927 - 0 (tel:+49241889270), Fax.: - 159 (tel:+4924188927159)

https://resulting.chioaachen.de/show/12/event/76/competition/4/result/ 4/4



